
LPS 

LAUREATE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PRINCIPAL 

Bhar 

AfAliate d to C. B.S. E., New Delhi (No. 630045) 

CLASS 

NURSERY 

L.K.G 

U.K.G 

|-V 

VI-VII 

IX-X 

XI-XI| 

FEES STRUCTURE 

SESSION-2023-24 

Princioal 

MONTHLY FEES * 

La Pusl: School 

Rs.2300/ 

Rs.2300/ 

Rs.2300/ 

Rs.2500/ 

Rs.2700/ 

*NOTE NO OTHER CHARGES EXCEPT 
MOTHLY FEES, ARE CHARGED 

Rs.2900/ 

Rs.4200/ 

0177-2804065 

2802412 

Brance - eth, Bharari, Shimla-l71003 (H.P) 
Web: www.laureateshinmla.com e-mail:laureate93@ gmail.com 

(No. 43034) 

Menager 
Laureate Public School 
Bharari, Shimla 
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